
 

 

 
Year 7 Assessment Schedules 2022 

Term 1 
  

Week Subject Task Type Weighting Due Date 

1 
PDHPE Semester 1 Practical PE 25% PE lessons 

    

2 
    

    

3 
    

    

4 
    

    

5 
Science Safety Test 20% In class 

    

6 
    

    

7 
PDHPE 

Connecting & 
Communicating: All 

About Me Collage 
25% In class 

    

8 
Geography and 

Language In-class Indonesian task 25% 18/3/22 

    

9 
Maths Progressive formative 

assessment 20% In class 

    

10 
English/History Creative writing 25% In class 

    

11 
    

Technology 
Mandatory 

Progressive Project 
Mark 25% In Class 

 

  



 

 

 
Year 7 Assessment Schedules 2022 

Term 2 
 

Week Subject Task Type Weighting Due 
Date 

1 
    

    

2 
    

    

3 
    

    

4 
    

    

5 
English/History Research project 25% In Class 

Music    

6 
Maths Summative Test 20% In class 

Visual Arts Practical and Research 
Task 50% In Class 

 Geography Research Task 25% 3/6/22 

7 
Technology 
Mandatory 

Project Completion 
Mark 25% In class 

    

 
 

R 
E 
P 
O 
R 
T 
S 

8 
    

    

9 
Science Classification Task 25% In class 

    

10 
    

    

 

 

 



 

 

 

Year 7 Assessment Schedules 2022 
Term 3 

 

Week Subject Task Type Weighting Due 
Date 

1 
PDHPE Semester 1 Practical PE 25% PE 

lessons 

    

2 
    

    

3 
    

    

4 
    

    

5 
Science Practical Task: Throw it 

far 25% In class 

    

6 
    

    

7 
    

Maths Progressive formative 
assessment 20%  

8 
English/History Storyboard 25% In class 

    

9 

Geography and 
Language Presentation 25% 5/9/22 

PDHPE Managing Change: 
Class Test 25% In class 

Music Performance/Reflection 35% In class 

10 

Technology 
Mandatory 

Progressive Project 
Mark 25% In class 

Visual Arts Practical and Research 
Task 50% In class 

 

  



 

 

 
Year 7 Assessment Schedules 2022 

Term 4 
 

Week Subject Task Type Weighting Due 
Date 

1 
    

    

2 
    

    

3 
    

    

4 
English/History Source test 25% In class 

    

5 
Science End of year exam 30% In class 

Geography and 
Language Speaking task 25% 2/11/22 

6 
    

    

7 
Maths Summative test 20% In class 

Technology Mandatory Project Completion 
Mark 25% In class 

 
 

R 
E 
P 
O 
R 
T 
S 

8 
    

    

9 
    

    

10 
    

    

 

 


